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Figure 5.20: VP 4

Figure 5.21: VP 5

Figure 5.32: VP 16

Figure 9.11

Figure 9.15

Figure 9.10

Figure 9.13

Figure 9.9

Figure 9.6

Figure 9.5

Figure 9.14 Figure 9.8

Figure 9.7

Figure 9.12

284000 286000 288000 290000 292000 294000 296000 298000 300000 302000 304000 306000 308000 310000 312000 314000
59

40
00

59
60

00
59

80
00

60
00

00
60

20
00

60
40

00
60

60
00

60
80

00
61

00
00

61
20

00
61

40
00

61
60

00
61

80
00 Project:

Daer Wind Farm,
South Lanarkshire/
Dumfries & Galloway
Title:
Figure 9.4: Cultural Heritage: 
Cumulative Schemes

Date: 05-11-20

¯
Drawing by:
CFA Archaeology Ltd
The Old Engine House
Eskmills Park, Musselburgh
East Lothian, EH217PQ

Prepared by: CA Checked by: GM

Scale @ A3:1:100,000

Key
Proposed Turbine

5km Study Area

10km Outer Study Area

Scheduled Monument

E Category A Listed Building

E Category B Listed Building

Non Inventory Designed Landscape (NIDL)

Archaeologically Sensitive Area (ASA)

#* DGC HER - Regional Significance

#* Non-Statutory Register (NSR) Site
Proposed Development ZTV (Tip Height)

1-3
4-6
7-10
11-14
15-17

Cumulative Wind Farm Status
Operational
Consented
Submitted
Scoping

0 1 20.5 km
Coordinate System: British National Grid

Viewpoint

Ref: GB200492_M_052_F

© Crown Copyright 2020. All rights reserved. 
Ordnance Survey Licence 0100031673

Layout: 070720_17t_A

Figure X.X


